Recall: Sainsbury’s Camembert products

Sainsbury’s is recalling a number of its Camembert products with use by dates up to and sainsburys camembert.JPGincluding 6 March 2016 due to low levels of Listeria monocytogenes. Listeria monocytogenes is a bacterium that can cause foodborne illness, particularly among vulnerable groups – these are pregnant women, unborn and newborn babies, those over 60 years old and anyone with a weakened immune system.

 

PRODUCT DETAILS:

The following products with use by dates up to and including 6 March 2016 are being recalled:

  • Sainsbury’s Taste the Difference French Camembert Cheese, 250g
  • Sainsbury’s Taste the Difference Baking Camembert Cheese, 250g
  • Sainsbury’s Camembert Pays, 250g

No other Sainsbury’s products are known to be affected.

 

RISK:

Presence of Listeria monocytogenes can cause foodborne illness.

 

ADVICE TO CONSUMERS:

If you have bought one of the above products, do not eat it. Instead, return it to the nearest Sainsbury’s store for a full refund.

About suffolktradingstandards
Suffolk Trading Standards is working towards creating and fair and safe trading environment. By creating empowered consumers, that are armed with the knowledge to stop 'rogue traders'.

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out / Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out / Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out / Change )

Google+ photo

You are commenting using your Google+ account. Log Out / Change )

Connecting to %s

%d bloggers like this: